	December


	SUNDAY

	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5
Spelling Bee
6pm
	6
Main Squeese
6pm
	7
Cabin Fun Day
10am
	8
Hour of Code
9am
	9

	10
	11
Family Fun Night
5p-7p
	12
	13
	14
Christmas Concert
4:30
Community Christmas Dinner 6pm
	15

	16
Nehiyawak
Atawake
Christmas Craft and Bake Sale
10a-4p

Ham and Turkey Bingo
CMS 5pm

	17
	18
Spirit Week
	19
Spirit Week

Literacy Night
4p-6p
	20
Spirit Week
	21
Spirit Week
	22
Last day of school
½ day
	23

	24
Christmas Eve
	31
New Year’s eve
	25
Christmas Day
	26
Boxing Day
	27
	28
	29
	30
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